Scr

O~NO T WNPE

Nom
MEZIANI
EPP
KOLBECK
FILIPPI
MAYER
AUGUSTO
SCHOENAHL
DUFIN
STAHL
DELOBELLE
BOTTIN
BEHRENS
LOMBARD
PECK
VIOLET
TAVERNA
HAUSBERGER
DITSCH
LIENHARD
BOCH
DA ROCHA
KALBE
HERTZ
VILELA
WEISLINGER
ADAM
KOEBEL
MAZERAND
BAKALI
HEINTZ
WILT
BIRRINGER
WINIGER
GOBERT
KIRCH
GESCHWIND
WIDIEZ
LASCHWENG
MARTINEZ
BOMMERSBACH
ONTENIENTE
JACQUES
CORBISEZ
SANTE
POIROT
JANES
WAGNER
HELFER
FABER
BUCHER
KURTZ
FABER

PHALSBOURG 10km

Prénom
Hamid
Dominique
Gérard
Patrick
Olivier
Manuel
Michel
Bruno
Denis
Emmanuel
Jean Georges
Jacky
Laurent
Philippe
Henri
Christian
Christian
Mathieu
Laurent
Michaél
Jérémie
Christophe
Thierry
José
Pascal
Laurent
Lionel
Anthony
Jaafar
Jean Paul
Olivier
Bernard
Philippe
Jean Luc
Laurent
Gilbert
Pascal
Nathalie
José
Edgard
Valéry
Michel
Jean Marie
Bernard
Vincent
René
René
Christophe
Lucien
Jennifer
Dominique
Raymond

19 juin 2004
Club
Espace Marathon
Grendelbruch
Ana Sg Wantzenau
Espace Marathon
Asl Robertsau
Espace Marathon
As La Claquette
ler Rc Phalsbourg
As La Claquette
Strasbourg
Sport 2000 Sélestat
Sport 2000 Sélestat
Sarrebourg Tri
As La Claquette
As La Claquette
Nitting
Ana Anr
Langatte
Nordheim
Saverne
As La Claquette
Danne et 4 Vents
Buhl Lorraine
Asptt Strasbourg
Can Sarreguemines
As Neudorf
Assa Sarrebourg
Tennis Table Lixheim
Alcatel
Sg Saverne
Slc Danne et 4 Vents
SLC Danne 4 Vents
La Vigilante
Can Sarreguemines
Woelfing
Danne Et 4 Vents
Lochwiller
Ffepgv
Cap Dinsheim
Can Sarreguemines
Niderviller
Can Sarreguemines
Forbach
Phalsbourg
Hommarting
Crédit Mutuel
Courir a Hasselfurth
Eckbolsheim
Dolving
Asl Robertsau
Les Gars du Val Cross
Sp Langatte

Temps
00:31:52
00:32:18
00:32:27
00:32:38
00:33:28
00:33:43
00:34:11
00:34:21
00:34:36
00:34:42
00:34:51
00:35:05
00:35:09
00:35:16
00:35:29
00:35:32
00:35:53
00:35:55
00:35:57
00:36:34
00:36:45
00:37:05
00:37:18
00:37:35
00:37:43
00:37:52
00:37:55
00:38:08
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:19
00:38:22
00:38:25
00:38:29
00:38:35
00:38:37
00:38:40
00:38:42
00:38:57
00:39:03
00:39:08
00:39:18
00:39:19
00:39:20
00:39:29
00:39:32
00:39:38
00:39:43
00:39:49
00:39:49
00:39:50
00:39:52

Moy/km
03'11"20
03'13"80
03'14"70
03'15"80
03'20"80
03'22"30
03'25"10
03'26"10
03'27"60
03'28"20
03'29"10
03'30"50
03'30"90
03'31"60
03'32"90
03'33"20
03'35"30
03'35"50
03'35"70
03'39"40
03'40"50
03'42"50
03'43"80
03'45"50
03'46"30
03'47"20
03'47"50
03'48"80
03'49"30
03'49"50
03'49"90
03'50"20
03'50"50
03'50"90
03'51"50
03'51"70
03'52"00
03'52"20
03'53"70
03'54"30
03'54"80
03'55"80
03'55"90
03'56"00
03'56"90
03'57"20
03'57"80
03'58"30
03'58"90
03'58"90
03'59"00
03'59"20

Km/h

18,83
18,58
18,49
18,39
17,93
17,80
17,55
17,47
17,34
17,29
17,22
17,10
17,07
17,01
16,91
16,89
16,72
16,71
16,69
16,41
16,33
16,18
16,09
15,96
15,91
15,85
15,82
15,73
15,70
15,69
15,66
15,64
15,62
15,59
15,55
15,54
15,52
15,50
15,40
15,36
15,33
15,27
15,26
15,25
15,20
15,18
15,14
15,11
15,07
15,07
15,06
15,05

Cat
V1M
V1M
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
ViM
V1M
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
JUM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
ViM
SEM
V1M
JUM
V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
ViM
V2M
ViM
V1M
SEM
SEF
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
ViM
SEF
V2M
ViM

C/Ca
0001
0002
0003
0001
0002
0003
0004
0004
0005
0006
0005
0006
0007
0007
0008
0008
0009
0001
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0001
0010
0014
0011
0002
0002
0012
0015
0003
0013
0004
0014
0015
0016
0001
0017
0005
0018
0019
0016
0017
0020
0018
0019
0021
0020
0002
0006
0021



53 BORRELLI Giovanni Can Sarreguemines  00:40:00 04'00"00 15,00 SEM 0022

54 HEBEISEN Xavier Sarrebourg 00:40:20 04'02"00 14,88 V2M 0007
55 FRANZETTI Stéphane Les Gars du Val Cross 00:40:26 04'02"60 14,84 SEM 0023
56 HASELWANDER Véronique Asl Robertsau 00:40:27 04'02"70 14,83 V1F 0001
57 SOUALMIA Cédric Sp Metz 00:40:28 04'02"80 14,83 SEM 0024
58 OSTER Jacky Barr 00:40:29 04'02"90 14,82 V1M 0022
59 ROBERT Mickael Dannelbourg 00:40:32 04'03"20 14,80 SEM 0025
60 GERARD Benjamin Sarrebourg 00:40:33 04'03"30 14,80 JUM 0003
61 BERTON Franck Uha 00:40:40 04'04"00 14,75 SEM 0026
62 DEKOKER Guillaume Phalsbourg 00:40:43 04'04"30 14,74 V1M 0023
63 STEIN Bruno Bambiderstroff 00:40:45 04'04"50 14,72 V2M 0008
64 STRICHER Antoine Ffepgv 00:40:47 04'04"70 14,71 V1M 0024
65 BOCH Benjamin Insa Lyon 00:40:53 04'05"30 14,68 SEM 0027
66 GRUNER Bernard Als Printzheim 00:40:57 04'05"70 14,65 V2M 0009
67 MADELAINE Laurent Slc Danne 4 Vents  00:40:58 04'05"80 14,65 SEM 0028
68 LAMBOUR Olivier Schaeferhof 00:40:59 04'05"90 14,64 V1M 0025
69 DERRIEN Eric SLC Danne 4 Vents  00:40:59 04'05"90 14,64 SEM 0029
70 ENGEL Denis Sarrebourg Tri 00:41:00 04'06"00 14,63 SEM 0030
71 DANKREUTZ Vincent Lingolsheim 00:41:04 04'06"40 14,61 SEM 0031
72 KANGER Antoine Les Gars du Val Cross 00:41:09 04'06"90 14,58 V2M 0010
73 NAVIR Kenan Chez Mélanie 00:41:19 04'07"90 14,52 SEM 0032
74 PFLUMIO Benoit Dettwiller 00:41:22 04'08"20 14,50 V1M 0026
75 SONNTAG Didier Assa 00:41:26 04'08"60 14,48 V1M 0027
76 BILLARD Sylvain Reinhardsmunster ~ 00:41:27 04'08"70 14,48 SEM 0033
77 GIGLIA Stéphane Can Sarreguemines  00:41:28 04'08"80 14,47 V2M 0011
78 REBJOCK Alain Coop Alsace 00:41:30 04'09"00 14,46 SEM 0034
79 RIS Pierre Paul Can Sarreguemines  00:41:38 04'09"80 14,41 V1M 0028
80 JACQUET Grégory Les Gars du Val Cross 00:41:44 04'10"40 14,38 SEM 0035
81 ORS Thierry Niderhoff 00:41:47 04'10"70 14,36 SEM 0036
82 SCHLOSSER José La Vigilante 00:41:48 04'10"80 14,35 V1M 0029
83 VANNESSON Thierry ASC Ferco 00:41:50 04'11"00 14,34 SEM 0037
84 GUICHARD Pascal ler Rc Phalsbourg  00:41:54 04'11"40 14,32 V1M 0030
85 BRUNNER Stéphane Guntzviller 00:41:56 04'11"60 14,31 SEM 0038
86 TRAPP Eric Gendarmerie Saverne 00:41:56 04'11"60 14,31 SEM 0039
87 CRONIMUS Charles Can Sarreguemines  00:41:58 04'11"80 14,30 V1M 0031
88 ABDELMALEK Mohamed Sarraltroff 00:42:00 04'12"00 14,29 V1M 0032
89 CUENOT Philippe Ana Rohan Saverne 00:42:03 04'12"30 14,27 SEM 0040
20 SCHATZ Marie Christine  Sport 2000 Sélestat  00:42:10 04'13"00 14,23 SEF 0003
91 NOIR Dominique Brouviller 00:42:17 04'13"70 14,19 V1iM 0033
92 MAYER Freddy Delphi Strasbourg 00:42:27 04'14"70 14,13 SEM 0041
93 BURET Paul Saverne 00:42:32 04'15"20 14,11 V1M 0034
94 GONNE Jean Strasbourg 00:42:54 04'17"40 13,99 SEM 0042
95 THIEBAUT André Forbach 00:42:55 04'17"50 13,98 V3M 0001
96 SAHIL Nadia ler Rc Phalsbourg  00:42:57 04'17"70 13,97 SEF 0004
97 CORBISEZ Patrick Forbach 00:42:58 04'17"80 13,96 V1M 0035
98 AZZARA Patrick Forbach 00:42:58 04'17"80 13,96 SEM 0043
99 WAGENHEIM Roger Vigilante Trois Fontai 00:43:08 04'18"80 13,91 V2M 0012
100 NAEGELY Marc Coop Alsace 00:43:26 04'20"60 13,81 SEM 0044
101 SIMON Patrick Saint Quirin 00:43:49 04'22"90 13,69 V1M 0036
102 SCHERNO Joseph Dossenheim 00:43:53 04'23"30 13,67 V2M 0013
103 PUNSING Linda Ingwiller 00:43:55 04'23"50 13,66 V1F 0002
104 DANKREUTZ Alphonse Lingolsheim 00:43:59 04'23"90 13,64 V3M 0002
105 FIEGE Cathy Can Sarreguemines  00:44:02 04'24"20 13,63 SEF 0005
106 HELLER Jean Marc Slc Danne et 4 Vents  00:44:02 04'24"20 13,63 V1M 0037
107 WIDIEZ Jean Marie Lochwiller 00:44:03 04'24"30 13,62 V2M 0014

108 ERHARDT Christian Molsheim 00:44:05 04'24"50 13,61 SEM 0045



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

WIEDEMANN
PAQUOT
GUY
MANDRA
THIELAND
MEYER
JANUS
MUGEL
DEMANGE
JACOB
SOUALMIA
ESCORIZA
FRISON
LACK
WOH
HERNANDEZ
THILLY
MARTIN
GALLIOT
HENRY
GASSER
RICHARD
TOUSCH
SCHWERDTNER
KOSTMANN
EBERHARDT
STAUB
BANISCH
ROEHR
DAVID
MIDOUX
RICHARD
HEIDMANN
WALTER
GROSS
WILLIG
KREBS
AUBRY
REUTENAUER
LIONELLO
MILCENT
GASSMANN
ROCHEL
BATELOT
VOGT
ESTRADE
COLLE
HOLLNER
BACK
KLEINHENTZ
BOLLE
PETER
ROEHR
BOCH
WERMUTH
JACQUET

Sylvie
Freddy
Alain
Bruno
Julien
Christophe
Denis
Catherine
Jean Michel
Sébastien
Régis
José
Gilbert
Roland
Albert
Jean Francois
Jean Marie
Laurent
Hervé
Georges
Jean Jacques
Laurent
Nathalie
Jean
Jean Pierre
Jacky
Roland
Marcel
Yves
Christophe
Gérard
Frangoise
Gabriel
Daniel
Jacques
Eddie
Monique
Xavier
Laurent
Angelo
Hervé
Fernand
Joél
Damien
Gérard
Bruno

Raymond
Roger
Sylvain
Julien
Sébastien
Thierry
Eddie
Jean Pierre
Dominique

Asl Robertsau
Imling
Still
Les Gars du Val Cross
Plaine de Walsch
Messier Bugatti
Can Sarreguemines
La Vigilante
Masterfoods
Slc Danne 4 Vents
Sp Fénétrange
Duocreations
Asptt Strasbourg
Lutzelbourg
Co Insming
Reding
Louvres
Can Sarreguemines
Cap Dinsheim
Alcan Packaging
Alcan Packaging
Individuel
Eich les Sarralbe
Les Gars du Val Cross
Otterswiller
Slc Danne et 4 Vents
Ana Fcja Bischwiller
Assa
Nitting
Alcan Packaging
Waltenbourg
Slc Danne 4 Vents
Lupstein
Fenetrange
Coop Alsace
Hombourg Haut
Can Sarreguemines
Cap Dinsheim
Drulingen
Can Sarreguemines
Phalsbourg
Alcan Packaging
Strasbourg
Imling
Flétrange
Haut Clocher
Saverne
Slc Danne et 4 Vents
As Heining
Forbach
Les Gars du Val Cross
Langatte
Sarraltroff
Saverne
Aere Erstein
Alcan Packaging

00:44:11
00:44:14
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:52
00:44:54
00:44:55
00:45:00
00:45:03
00:45:04
00:45:08
00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:25
00:45:33
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:45:55
00:46:02
00:46:17
00:46:24
00:46:37
00:46:43
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:47:02
00:47:05
00:47:06
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:19
00:47:26
00:47:28
00:47:33
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:53
00:47:58
00:48:02
00:48:03
00:48:09
00:48:37
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:48:52
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:05
00:49:06
00:49:17
00:49:29

04'25"10
04'25"40
04'27"70
04'27"90
04'29"20
04'29"40
04'29"50
04'30"00
04'30"30
04'30"40
04'30"80
04'31"60
04'31"80
04'31"90
04'32"00
04'32"50
04'33"30
04'34"20
04'34"40
04'35"00
04'35"10
04'35"30
04'35"50
04'36"20
04'37"70
04'38"40
04'39"70
04'40"30
04'40"70
04'40"80
04'42"20
04'42"50
04'42"60
04'43"40
04'43"50
04'43"90
04'44"60
04'44"80
04'45"30
04'46"80
04'47"10
04'47"30
04'47"80
04'48"20
04'48"30
04'48"90
04'51"70
04'51"90
04'52"30
04'53"20
04'54"00
04'54"10
04'54"50
04'54"60
04'55"70
04'56"90

13,58
13,56
13,45
13,44
13,37
13,36
13,36
13,33
13,32
13,31
13,29
13,25
13,25
13,24
13,24
13,21
13,17
13,13
13,12
13,09
13,09
13,08
13,07
13,03
12,96
12,93
12,87
12,84
12,83
12,82
12,76
12,74
12,74
12,70
12,70
12,68
12,65
12,64
12,62
12,55
12,54
12,53
12,51
12,49
12,49
12,46
12,34
12,33
12,32
12,28
12,24
12,24
12,22
12,22
12,17
12,13

SEF
V1M
V2M
ViM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2F
V2M
ViM
SEM
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V3M
ViM
V1M
SEF
V2M
V1M
V1M
V2M
ViM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1F
V1M
ViM
V2M
ViM
V1F
SEM
ViM
V2M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
ViM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
V4M
V1M

0006
0038
0015
0039
0046
0047
0016
0001
0017
0040
0048
0041
0042
0018
0043
0044
0045
0049
0046
0003
0047
0048
0007
0019
0049
0050
0020
0051
0052
0050
0053
0003
0054
0055
0021
0056
0004
0051
0057
0022
0052
0023
0024
0058
0025
0059
0060
0061
0026
0062
0053
0054
0063
0027
0001
0064



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

VELASCO
HUGENEL
ARSON
WALCH
BREHM
PAHON
CUNY
BOCH
LEILARI
PFEIFFER
DOTTER
LUDWIG
RECHT
SCHULTZ
CLEMENT
JUNG
MADELAINE
ZIMMER
BREVIERE
ADAM
DIETRICH
EMMANUEL
MUTIN
SIMON
ROSENFELDER
HERBE
DARGACZ
HOUPERT
KROMMENACKER
BREHM
BENOIT
BONN
GRUBER
JUNG
DURAND
ARSON
BALTZLI
SCHMITT
SCHLOSSER
DURAND
FRANCK
SCHMITT

Ensio
Patrice
Yannick
Jean Pierre
Christine
Agnés
Jacky
Pauline
Jean
Gérard
Jean Paul
Pascale
Philippe
Claire
Catherine
Gérard
Véronique
Michel
Josiane
Jacques
Myriam
Roger
Michel
Jacques
Emmanuel
Martine
Véronique
Grégory
Sylvie
Joelle
Chantal
Véronique
Michel
Agnés
Gilbert
Stéphanie
Charles
Cathy
Agnes
Sabrina
Jean Paul
Stéphanie

Can Sarreguemines
Co Insming
Les Gars du Val Cross
JC Phalsbourg
Wolfisheim
Les Gars du Val Cross
Les Gars du Val Cross
Insa Lyon
Phalsbourg
St Jean Kourzehoude
Asptt Strasbourg
Bayer
Saverne
Cap Dinsheim
Co Insming
La Vigilante
SLC Danne 4 Vents
Can Sarreguemines
Asl Robertsau
Wasselonne
Tennball
Individuel
Bronviller
Brouviller
OH Morsbronn
Bayer
Can Sarreguemines
Les Gars du Val Cross
Troisfontaines
Strasbourg
Eichelthal
Weyersheim
Eschau
La Vigilante
Les Gars du Val Cross
Les Gars du Val Cross
Fc Monswiller
Cap Dinsheim
La Vigilante
Les Gars du Val Cross
Les Gars du Val Cross
Tir le Vauban

00:49:34
00:49:40
00:49:42
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:50:11
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:50:18
00:50:24
00:50:36
00:50:37
00:50:41
00:51.00
00:51:28
00:51:29
00:51:41
00:52:34
00:52:47
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:52:54
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:53:06
00:53:42
00:53:56
00:54:25
00:55:55
00:56:00
00:56:57
00:57:45
00:57:45
00:58:28
00:59:07
00:59:23
00:59:24
00:59:52
01:00:40
01:01:38
01:01:39
01:02:42

04'57"40
04'58"00
04'58"20
04'58"50
04'58"60
05'01"10
05'01"10
05'01"20
05'01"80
05'02"40
05'03"60
05'03"70
05'04"10
05'06"00
05'08"80
05'08"90
05'10"10
05'15"40
05'16"70
05'16"80
05'16"90
05'17"40
05'17"70
05'17"80
05'18"60
05'22"20
05'23"60
05'26"50
05'35"50
05'36"00
05'41"70
05'46"50
05'46"50
05'50"80
05'54"70
05'56"30
05'56"40
05'59"20
06'04"00
06'09"80
06'09"90
06'16"20

12,10
12,08
12,07
12,06
12,06
11,96
11,96
11,95
11,93
11,90
11,86
11,85
11,84
11,76
11,66
11,65
11,61
11,41
11,37
11,36
11,36
11,34
11,33
11,33
11,30
11,17
11,12
11,08
10,73
10,71
10,54
10,39
10,39
10,26
10,15
10,10
10,10
10,02

9,89

9,73

9,73

9,57

V1M
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEF
V1F
ViM
SEF
SEM
V2M
V2M
V1F
SEM
SEF
V1F
V2M
SEF
SEM
V1F
V2M
V2F
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEF
SEM
V1F
SEF
V2F
SEF
ViM
V2F
V2M
SEF
V4M
SEF
V1F
SEF
V2M
SEF

0065
0028
0055
0029
0008
0005
0066
0009
0056
0030
0031
0006
0057
0010
0007
0032
0011
0058
0008
0033
0002
0034
0067
0059
0060
0012
0013
0061
0009
0014
0003
0015
0068
0004
0035
0016
0002
0017
0010
0018
0036
0019



